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Drafting of Patent Specifications 

2(f)    

 Practical Legal Problems 

315 P

340 F

387 P

393 F

398 F

399 P

LEGEND

A - 75% and over

B - 60% - 74%

C - 50% - 59%

P - Passed

PATENT EXAMINATION BOARD 

2020 Supplementary Examination Results. Group 2 Subjects. 

o\s - Contact Secretariat

F - Failed

S - Supplementary Examination Awarded

AG - Aegrotat Examination Awarded

 - Interpretation of Drawings Successfully attended

DNW - Did not write

X - Results outstanding


