

PATENT EXAMINATION BOARD 2020 Supplementary Examination Results. Group 2 Subjects.

S/N	2(e) Drafting of Patent Specifications	2(f) Practical Legal Problems
315	Р	
340	F	
387	Р	
393	F	
398	F	
399		Р
	LEGEND	
	A - 75% and over	
	B - 60% - 74%	
	C - 50% - 59%	
	P - Passed	
	F - Failed	
	S - Supplementary Examination Awarded	
	AG - Aegrotat Examination Awarded	
	$\sqrt{}$ - Interpretation of Drawings Successfully attended	
	DNW - Did not write	
	X - Results outstanding	
	o\s - Contact Secretariat	